
Naugatuck Valley Community College     2023  Waterbury
BRC = Basic Rider Course Motorcycle Rider Course

IRC = Intermediate Rider Course                Schedule

ERC = Experienced Rider Course              Revised 03/20/2023

BASIC RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course
CRN# Course #                      Dates                      Times Location

1321 BRC 01 April 15 - 16

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 15. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday April 16. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

1322 BRC 02 April 15 - 16

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 15. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday April 16. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

1323 BRC 03 April 21 - 22

classroom/on-cycle Friday April 21. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 22. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

1324 BRC 04 April 22 - 23

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 22. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday April 23. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

1325 BRC 05 April 21 - 23

classroom Friday April 21. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday April 22. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday April 23. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot  

1326 BRC 06 April 28 - 29

classroom/on-cycle Friday April 28. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 29. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

1327 BRC 07 April 29 - 30

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 29. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday April 30. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

1328 BRC 08 April 28 - 30

classroom Friday April 28. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday April 29. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday April 30. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot  

1329 BRC 09 May 5 - 6

classroom/on-cycle Friday May 5. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 6. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

1330 BRC 10 May 6 - 7

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 6. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday May 7. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

1331 BRC 11 May 5 - 7

classroom Friday May 5. 6:00 - 9:30pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday May 6. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday May 7. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot

1332 BRC 12 May 12 - 13

classroom/on-cycle Friday May 12. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 13. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

1488 BRC 13 May 13 - 14

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 13. Mother's Day 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday May 14. Weekend 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

1346 BRC 14 May 19 - 20

classroom/on-cycle Friday May 19. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 20. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

1419 BRC 15 May 20 - 21

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 20. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday May 21. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

1420 BRC 16 May 27 - 28

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 27. Memorial Day 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday May 28. Weekend 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E527/D-lot

1988 BRC 17 May 26 - 27

classroom/on-cycle Friday May 26. Memorial Day 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 27. Weekend 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:15pm E528/E-lot
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